4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100 773.777.0909www.awt-gpi.com
Ultraviolet Curing Unit with Recessed
Coonveyor for 3D Parts
Accu-Cure UV with
3D Parts Conveyor

•	 Advanced design light guards
•	 Strong, heat-resistant 10’ Fiberlon™ conveyor
Options & Accessories
•	 Inteli-Guard™ Option synchronizes power
settings between an automatic screen
printing press and the Accu-Cure UV Dryer.
•	  The dryer powers down automatically when
idle.
•	 400 Watt lamps
•	 Heat reduction quartz polished glass
•	 Additional open conveyor
•	 Electrical upgrade to 230 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz
Ultraviolet Curing Units for Flat Substrates & Rigid Panels
Specifications
CATALOG NO. LAMP SYSTEM CURING WIDTH CONVEYOR LENGTH ELECTRICAL * AMPS
ACS-12RC Single 12" (30cm) 5′ (30cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 25
ACS-24RC Single 24" (61cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 60
ACS-36RC Single 36" (91cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 80
ACS-48RC Single 48" (122cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 95
ACS-60RC Single 60" (152cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 110
ACS-72RC Single 72" (183cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 130
ACS-80RC Single 80" (203cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 140
ACS-100RC Single 100" (254cm) 10′ (305cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 175
ACDS-12RC Double 12” (30cm) 7′ (178cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 45
ACDS-24RC Double 24” (61cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 3Ph, 60Hz 100
ACDS-36RC Double 36” (91cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 140
ACDS-48RC Double 48” (122cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 170
ACDS-60RC Double 60” (152cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 200
ACDS-72RC Double 72” (183cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 270
ACDS-80RC Double 80” (203cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 290
ACDS-100RC Double 100” (254cm) 15′ (457cm) 230V, 1Ph, 60Hz 370
A Company with
proven experience.
Products
you can trust.

•	 Extends the life of your UV Lamps & parts
•	 Controls and reduces energy consumption
•	 Cuts back on your maintenance expenses
Retrofit Your Existing Dryer with an AWT UV Curing Head
Existing dryer retrofitted with
AWT Curing Head.
CATALOG NO. LAMP SYSTEM CURING WIDTH
AC-12 Single 12" (30cm)
AC-24 Single 24" (61cm)
AC-36 Single 36" (91cm)
AC-48 Single 48" (122cm)
AC-60 Single 60" (152cm)
AC-72 Single 72" (183cm)
AC-80 Single 80" (203cm)
AC-100 Single 100" (254cm)
ACD-12 Double 12” (30cm)
ACD-24 Double 24” (61cm)
ACD-36 Double 36” (91cm)
ACD-48 Double 48” (122cm)
ACD-60 Double 60” (152cm)
ACD-72 Double 72” (183cm)
ACD-80 Double 80” (203cm)
ACD-100 Double 100” (254cm)
Inteli-Guard Cable
connecting AWT
press to Accu-Cure
dryer